
Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année Numéro Score  DPT
80 Rosières RONNELLE Xavier 1966 93572065 271

80 Quesnoy    LEROY JEAN LOUIS 1967 6278517 274
2 Mercin & Vaux BERIOT-MIEL CATHERINE 1967 260115972 270

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 268
2 Mercin & Vaux COLLARD JERÔME 1980 298359538 268

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 266
2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 261

80 Estréboeuf DAVESNE JEAN MARIE 1959 57155307 260
80 Estréboeuf LOTTIN MARC 1958 63034706 258
80 Estréboeuf HENIN BERNARD 1957 93572881 255
80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 254
80 Doullens JOURNEL HERVE 1959 93583020 251
80 Quesnoy    CARON PASCAL 1966 50180854 250
80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 248
80 Quesnoy   1 CAUBLOT JOHANN 1970 63034061 248
80 Quesnoy   1 LEROY PHILIPPE 1965 63570485 0

80 Abbeville   1 BRUNEL FREDERIC 1971 6518571 265
80 Abbeville   1 SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 257
80 Moreuil RETOURNE VINCENT 1975 524193 253
80 Abbeville   1 IMBERT ANDRE 1939 3568199 251
80 Quesnoy   ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 249
80 Estréboeuf HENOCQUE JOËL 1952 3567405 247
80 Rosières FLORY JEAN YVES 1958 65047663 247
80 Moreuil DAMAY JACQUES 1944 3567749 246
80 Moreuil RETOURNE JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 245
80 Rosières BRY JEAN BERNARD 1977 93587157 236
80 Quesnoy   POIRET CHRISTIAN 1937 35674413 235
80 Abbeville   1 SALLE EMMANUEL 1960 3568220 233
80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573857 228
80 Estréboeuf ANSARD FABIENNE 1959 93572203 218
80 Quesnoy   LEROY RENE 1939 3570483 213
80 Rosières LEBER  VINCENT 1991 93588014 208
80 Rosières GAFFET ERIC 1968 3570968 202
80 Estréboeuf JACOB CLAUDE 1946 55062288 199
80 Moreuil DACHEUX JULIE 1991 93587110 0

80 Quesnoy    LEROY JEAN LOUIS 1967 6278517 281
2 Mercin & Vaux BERIOT-MIEL CATHERINE 1967 260115972 273

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 267
80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 261
80 Quesnoy    CAUBLOT JOHANN 1970 63034061 255
80 Quesnoy    CARON PASCAL 1966 50180854 253
80 Cambron    DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 251
2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 221

80 Quesnoy    LEROY PHILIPPE 1965 63570485 0
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80 Abbeville BRUNEL FREDERIC 1971 6518571 265
2 Mercin & Vaux COLLARD JERÔME 1980 298359538 264

80 Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 259
80 Cambron MOREL MATHIEU 1994 93572368 254
80 Abbeville SALLE EMMANUEL 1960 3568220 254
80 Moreuil RETOURNE JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 251
80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 250
2 Mercin & Vaux HUON GUY 1954 247001 248

80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 246
80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 245
80 Quesnoy ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 245
80 Moreuil DAMAY JACQUES 1944 3567749 241
80 Abbeville IMBERT ANDRE 1939 3568199 238
80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 231

2 Belleu SCHMIDT CHRISTOPHE 1965 260115808 245
80 Cambron BENARD Paul 1995 66048425 244
80 Rosières BRY JEAN BERNARD 1977 93587157 240
2 Belleu PHILIPPE ERIC 1980 298359828 236

80 Rosières FLORY JEAN YVES 1958 65047663 233
80 Rosières GAFFET ERIC 1968 3570968 226
80 Cambron    DELENCLOS Francis 1949 3569204 223
80 Cambron DELENCLOS   Janine 1950 3569212 219
80 Rosières LEBER  VINCENT 1991 93588014 217
2 Belleu JAGER ANDRE 1942 298358708 211

80 Cambron QUENEHEN Christine 1973 93581112 166

80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 260
80 Doullens COUTA JEAN FRANCOIS 1961 51126666 258

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 241

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568202 143

80 Doullens COUTA JEAN FRANCOIS 1961 51126666 279

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 283
80 Doullens BUE PASCAL 1958 43292389 268
80 Albert LIVIAU ROGER 1953 43293102 258
80 Albert ETEVE FREDERIC 1953 43293102 256
80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 251

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568202 226
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